JURISDICT: 02 PARCEL ID: 1023 064 373 375 10105

ROLLTYPE: RP  PROTEST DEADLINE: 01-MAY-15

TAX DISTRICT X1 MRG: AFC: A CLASS: RES

TAX YEAR: 2015

OWNER 1: KUSWA GLENN W TRUSTEE KUSWA RVT

OWNER 2: & CHRIS E HARMON

113 CAMBRIDGE RD

ADDRESS:  \|ADISON W1 53704

LOCATION: 96 JUNIPER HILL PL NE

DOCUMENT #: 2003055104 032903 WD- ENTRY BY JG 060303 CODED BY DL 040703

FULL LAND VALUE:

AGRIC. LAND:

FULL IMPV. VALUE:

TOTAL FULL VALUE:

TAXABLE (1/3 FULL):

EXEMPTIONS

HEAD OF FAMILY:

VETERAN:

OTHER ():

123,600

484,718

608,318

202,753

NET TAXABLE VALUE: 202,753

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION LEGAL
® * 096 SANDIA HEIGHTS SOUTH

COMMENTS




